
11

GAINE GA3

2

2

1

167617

167620

167633

167646

167659 167658

P
H
TH A LATE

FR
EE

<0,1%*

20252025

25 m 30 m

+60

- 15
°C

350 | 300
mbar

Black

APPLICATIONS
Ventilation, suction of air and fumes, small pumps and water delivery (3 bar max.), seed drills.

ADVANTAGES
While being extremely lightweight and highly flexible, 
the GA3 ducting hose offers excellent mechanical 
resistance. It can also operate under pressure (max-
imum 3 bar). Its smooth inner wall ensures minimal 
pressure loss.

CONNECTORS
Connectors with wire clamps or screwed fittings (right 
hand spiral).

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE
See table pages 110 to 113 column A.

Flexible ducting in PVC for ventilation and fumes suction. 
Reinforced with a rigid PVC spiral.

Spiral in rigid shock-proof PVC

Wall in soft black PVC 

 WITHOUT MARKING

THIN-WALLED FLEXIBLE PVC HOSE | SUCTION & TRANSFER OF FUME & DUST |

12 +/- 1,0 1 2,5 105 350 30

20 +/- 1,0 1 2,5 160 350 35

25 +/- 1,0 1 2,7 217 350 40

32 +/- 1,0 1 3,1 260 350 45

40 +/- 1,0 1 3,2 337 300 50

mm mm mbarmm mm g/m mm

https://www.tricoflex.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/crc-uk.pdf

